
DAY: 

TIME: 

FRI. 

8:00 PM 

SAT. 

8:00 AM 

SAT. 

11:00 AM 

SAT. 

11:30 AM 

SAT. 

1:30 PM 

SAT. 

2:00 PM 

SAT. 

4:30 PM 

SAT. 

8:30 PM 

SUN. 

10:30 AM 

SUN. 

11:30 AM 

SUN. 

1:30 PM 

SUN. 

2:00 PM 

EVENT: 

DRAW 

DOUBLES 

501 

ADULT 

YOUTH  

DOUBLES 

MEN’S 

DOUBLES 

501 

LADIES 

DOUBLES 

501 

MEN’S 

SINGLES 

501 

LADIES 

SINGLES 

501 

MIXED 

TRIPLES 

701 

DRAW 

DOUBLES 

CRICKET 

MEN’S  

DOUBLES 

CRICKET 

LADIES 

DOUBLES 

CRICKET 

MEN’S  

SINGLES  

CRICKET 

LADIES 

SINGLES 

CRICKET 

FEE: 

 
$15 EACH $10 TEAM $ 40 TEAM $ 40 TEAM $ 25 EACH $ 25 EACH $ 45 TEAM $ 15 EACH $ 40 TEAM $ 40 TEAM $ 25 EACH $ 25 EACH 

1ST 

2ND 

3RD-4TH 

5TH-8TH 

$ 200 

$ 100 

$ 60 

$ 30 

TROPHY 

TROPHY 

TROPHY 

TROPHY 

$ 300 

$ 150 

$ 75 

$ 50 

$ 200 

$ 100 

$ 50 

 

$ 300 

$ 150 

$ 75 

$ 50 

$ 200 

$ 100 

$ 50 

$ 300 

$ 120 

$ 60 

$ 45 

$ 200 

$ 100 

$ 60 

$ 30 

$ 300 

$ 150 

$ 75 

$ 50 

$ 200 

$ 100 

$ 50 

$ 300 

$ 150 

$ 75 

$ 50 

$ 200 

$ 100 

$ 50 

TOTALS: $540  $ 800 $ 400 $ 800 $ 400 $ 720 $ 540 $ 800 $ 400 $ 800 $ 400 

PAYOUTS ARE GUARANTEED BY THE YUBA SUTTER DART LEAGUE   *  ALL SINGLES EVENTS INCLUDE A $2.00 ADO SURCHARGE  *   MANAGEMENT RESERVES THE RIGHT TO ALLOW ENTRY INTO THIS TOURNAMENT  

NO REFUNDS  *  PARTICIPANTS UNDER 18 MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A PARENT  *  NO CHECKS ACCEPTED UNLESS PRE-APPROVED  

The Bonanza Inn, 1001 Clark Ave., Yuba City, CA 95991 

(530) 674-8824,  Ask for Darter Rates!  Single $56.00  Double $61.00 

 

Tournament Director:   Steve Moore, 916-502-7633, thermae@surewest.net 

Event Director:    Debbie Mitchell, 530-216-7452, yubasutteropenboard@gmail.com 

Dart Store:  Bill’s Dart Store 

Disclaimer-Amateur Status:   The Host Association & ADO assumes no responsibility for any adverse effects which dart awards may have on the Amateur status of youth participants.  Please check 
local regulations & restrictions.  Darts is an adult sport.  It is dangerous for children to play without adult supervision. 

Sanctioned by SPECIAL ENTRY DISCOUNT—$110.00 

2 doubles, 2 singles, 2 draw doubles 

**  $10.00 Savings  ** 


