

## YUBA-SUTTER OPEN DART TOURNAMENT

**JANUARY 17-19, 2014** \$ 6,600.00

DAY:	FRI.	SAT.	SAT.	SAT.	SAT.	SAT.	SAT.	SAT.	SUN.	SUN.	SUN.	SUN.
TIME:	8:00 PM	8:00 AM	11:00 AM	11:30 AM	1:30 PM	2:00 PM	4:30 PM	8:30 PM	10:30 AM	11:30 AM	1:30 PM	2:00 PM
	DRAW	ADULT	MEN'S	LADIES	MEN'S	LADIES	MIXED	DRAW	MEN'S	LADIES	MEN'S	LADIES
EVENT:	DOUBLES	YOUTH	DOUBLES	DOUBLES	SINGLES	SINGLES	TRIPLES	DOUBLES	DOUBLES	DOUBLES	SINGLES	SINGLES
	501	DOUBLES	501	501	501	501	701	CRICKET	CRICKET	CRICKET	CRICKET	CRICKET
FEE:	\$15 EACH	\$10 TEAM	\$ 40 TEAM	\$ 40 TEAM	\$ 25 EACH	\$ 25 EACH	\$ 45 TEAM	\$ 15 EACH	\$ 40 TEAM	\$ 40 TEAM	\$ 25 EACH	\$ 25 EACH
1ST	\$ 200	TROPHY	\$ 300	\$ 200	\$ 300	\$ 200	\$ 300	\$ 200	\$ 300	\$ 200	\$ 300	\$ 200
2ND	\$ 100	TROPHY	\$ 150	\$ 100	\$ 150	\$ 100	\$ 120	\$ 100	\$ 150	\$ 100	\$ 150	\$ 100
3RD-4TH	\$ 60	TROPHY	\$75	\$ 50	<b>\$</b> 75	\$ 50	\$ 60	\$ 60	<b>\$</b> 75	\$ 50	\$ 75	\$ 50
5ТН-8ТН	\$30	TROPHY	\$ 50		\$ 50		<b>\$</b> 45	\$ 30	\$ 50		\$ 50	
TOTALS:	\$540		\$ 800	\$ 400	\$ 800	\$ 400	\$ 720	\$ 540	\$ 800	\$ 400	\$ 800	\$ 400

PAYOUTS ARE GUARANTEED BY THE YUBA SUTTER DART LEAGUE \* ALL SINGLES EVENTS INCLUDE A \$2.00 ADO SURCHARGE \* MANAGEMENT RESERVES THE RIGHT TO ALLOW ENTRY INTO THIS TOURNAMENT NO REFUNDS \* PARTICIPANTS UNDER 18 MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A PARENT \* NO CHECKS ACCEPTED UNLESS PRE-APPROVED

Sanctioned by

OBA SUTTON

DART LEAGUE

The Bonanza Inn, 1001 Clark Ave., Yuba City, CA 95991 (530) 674-8824, Ask for Darter Rates! Single \$56.00 Double \$61.00

Tournament Director: Steve Moore, 916-502-7633, thermae@surewest.net

Event Director: Debbie Mitchell, 530-216-7452, yubasutteropenboard@gmail.com

Dart Store: Bill's Dart Store

SPECIAL ENTRY DISCOUNT—\$110.00

2 doubles, 2 singles, 2 draw doubles

\*\* \$10.00 Savings \*\*

<u>Disclaimer-Amateur Status:</u> The Host Association & ADO assumes no responsibility for any adverse effects which dart awards may have on the Amateur status of youth participants. Please check local regulations & restrictions. Darts is an adult sport. It is dangerous for children to play without adult supervision.